incorporated into this proposal and shall supersede all other detail of work documentation.

Scope of Work: Budget Number for the removal and replacement of storefront systems
including 3 doors with Hardware. Color to be standard Dark Bronze.

Base Proposal Sum: Fifty-Eight Thousand Five Hundred Sixty and 00/100 Dollars

$58,560.00

Page 1 of 2

DRAW SCHEDULE:

Monthly draws on approved schedule of values.

ACCEPTANCE:

The prices stated in this Proposal are guaranteed for 60 days from the date of this proposal, and,
if notified of acceptance of this Proposal within this period, the undersigned agrees to execute a